	2025 Division 1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Results

	Team
	Round 1
	Round 2
	Round 3
	Round 4
	Round 5
	Total

	
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches
	Contests
	Matches

	Lakes Entrance
	1.5
	0
	5
	1
	3.5
	1
	2
	0
	4
	1
	16
	3

	Bairnsdale
	3.5
	1
	2
	0
	3
	1
	3.5
	1
	0
	0
	12
	3

	Maffra
	3.5
	1
	3
	1
	2
	0
	2
	0
	1
	0
	11.5
	2

	Orbost
	1.5
	0
	0
	0
	 1.5
	0
	1.5
	0
	3
	1
	7.5
	1

	Sale
	3
	1
	5
	1
	3
	1
	3
	1
	5
	1
	19
	5

	Yarram
	2
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	3
	1
	2
	0
	9
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ladder
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team
	Contests
	Matches
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sale
	19
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lakes Entrance
	16
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bairnsdale
	12
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maffra
	11.5
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yarram
	9
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Orbost
	7.5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Round 1





Round 3




Round 5
Bairnsdale 3.5 def Lakes Entrance 1.5

Bairnsdale 3 def Yarram 2


Sale 5 def Bairnsdale 0
Maffra 3.5 def Orbost 1.5



Sale 3 def Maffra 2



Lakes Entrance 4 def Maffra 1
Sale 3 def Yarram 2




Lakes Entrance 3.5 def Orbost 1.5

Orbost 3 def Yarram 2
Round 2





Round 4




Finals
Maffra 3 def Bairnsdale 2



Bairnsdale 3.5 def Orbost 1.5


Sale versus Lakes Entrance
Lakes Entrance 5 def Yarram 0


Yarram 3 def Maffra 2
Sale 5 def Orbost 0




Sale 3 def Lakes Entrance 2
